A25
Single Slot SMT Connectors For Card-Bus Based PC Cards
IC11S Series PC Card Standard Compliant
Wide variety of options
(1)Board Mounting
➀ Standard type
➁ Reverse type
(2)Eject button type

IC11S  A  -  68  PLR  -  1.27SF  -  EJ  R  ((71))
1 2 3 6 7 84 5
■ Ordering Information
● SMT Unit
● Guide Unit
Board Mounting type
BD : standard type
BUR : reverse type
Standoff type
Blank: none
A : 2.2mm
Series name : IC11S Eject button type
EJ : Rigid
FEJ : Folding
PEJ : Pop-up, Version 1
PNEJ : Pop-up, Version 2
Eject button positions
R : right
L : left
9 12
13
10
11
IC11S  A  -  BUR  -  PNEJ  R
9 10 1311 12
9
10
11
13
6
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
All non-RoHS products  have been discontinued, or will be discontinued soon. Please check the  products status on the Hirose website RoHS search at www.hirose-connectors.com, or contact your  Hirose sales representative.
A28
Note 1: All illustrations show the SMT unit (➀ ) and Guide unit (➁ ) assembled.
Note 2: Dimensions for card insertion are in accordance with “PC card standard”.
Note 3: Indicated dimensions are symmetrical to the center of the card insertion slot.
■ Standard
Right rigid button
51
.5
20
.5
5.
9
SMT unit (1)
Guide unit (2)
7.